
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 DESIGN 24 wks Thu 6/6/13 Wed 11/20/13

2 Program Confirmation 2 wks Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/19/13

3 Theme Development 3 wks Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/26/13

4 Concept Design 3 wks Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/10/13

5 Cost Estimate 0 wks Wed 7/10/13 Wed 7/10/13

6 Schematic Design 4 wks Thu 7/11/13 Wed 8/7/13

7 Finalize LEED Checklist 4 wks Thu 7/11/13 Wed 8/7/13

8 Cost Estimate 0 wks Wed 8/7/13 Wed 8/7/13

9 Design Development 5 wks Thu 8/8/13 Wed 9/11/13

10 Construction Documents 10 wks Thu 9/12/13 Wed 11/20/13

11 CMaR Selection 5.2 wks Fri 6/14/13 Fri 7/19/13

12 Award CMaR Contract 0 wks Fri 7/19/13 Fri 7/19/13

13 CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 13.6 wks Fri 8/16/13 Wed 11/20/13

14 Issue Demolition Package 0 wks Fri 8/16/13 Fri 8/16/13

15 Issue Earthwork / Site Utilities Package 0 wks Wed 9/11/13 Wed 9/11/13

16 Issue Kitchen Equipment Package 0 wks Wed 11/20/13 Wed 11/20/13

17 Issue Final Contract Documents 0 wks Wed 11/20/13 Wed 11/20/13

18 PERMITTING 16.6 wks? Tue 8/27/13 Fri 12/20/13

19 Permit Demolition Work 0 wks Tue 8/27/13 Tue 8/27/13

20 Permit Earthwork & Utilities Package 2 wks Wed 9/11/13 Tue 9/24/13

21 Review & Respond to Comments 0.6 wks? Wed 9/25/13 Fri 9/27/13

22 Final Permit Review - Earthwork & Utilities 1 wk Mon 9/30/13 Fri 10/4/13

23 Issue Earthwork & Utilities Permit 0 wks Fri 10/4/13 Fri 10/4/13

24 Permit Main Building Package 2 wks Thu 11/21/13 Wed 12/4/13

25 Review & Respond to Comments 1 wk Thu 12/5/13 Wed 12/11/13

26 Final Permit Review 1 wk Thu 12/12/13 Wed 12/18/13

27 Issue Building Permit 0 wks Fri 12/20/13 Fri 12/20/13

28 BID &  AWARD 18 wks Mon 8/19/13 Fri 12/20/13

29 Bid Demo Package 1 wk Mon 8/19/13 Fri 8/23/13

30 Award Demo Package 0 wks Fri 8/23/13 Fri 8/23/13

31 Bid Earthwork & Utilities Package 2 wks Thu 9/12/13 Wed 9/25/13

32 Award Earthwork & Utilities Package 1.4 wks Thu 9/26/13 Fri 10/4/13

33 Bid Kitchen Equipment 2 wks Thu 11/21/13 Wed 12/4/13

34 Award Kitchen Equipment Vendor 0 wks Wed 12/4/13 Wed 12/4/13

35 Bid Main Building Package 3 wks Wed 11/27/13 Tue 12/17/13

36 Award Main Building Sub-Contracts 0.6 wks Wed 12/18/13 Fri 12/20/13

37

38 CONSTRUCTION 36 wks Mon 9/2/13 Fri 5/9/14

39 Labor Day 2013 0 wks Mon 9/2/13 Mon 9/2/13

40 Kitchen Equipment Procurement 16 wks Mon 12/9/13 Fri 3/28/14

41 Kitchen Equipment Installation 6 wks Mon 3/31/14 Fri 5/9/14

42 Early Procurement of Major Mechanical Equipment 20 wks Mon 10/21/13 Fri 3/7/14

43 Major Mechanical Installation 4 wks Mon 3/10/14 Fri 4/4/14

44 Site Demolition 4 wks Tue 9/3/13 Mon 9/30/13

45 Earthwork & Utilities 8 wks Mon 10/7/13 Fri 11/29/13

46 Float 5 wks Mon 12/2/13 Fri 1/3/14

47 Main Building Package General Construction 18 wks Mon 1/6/14 Fri 5/9/14

48 Substantial Completion 0 wks Fri 5/9/14 Fri 5/9/14

49 PROJECT CLOSEOUT 25 wks Mon 1/6/14 Fri 6/27/14

50 Submit LEED Design Credits 4 wks Mon 1/6/14 Fri 1/31/14

51 Punchlist 1 wk Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/16/14

52 Owner Move-In 1.6 wks Mon 5/12/14 Wed 5/21/14

53 Grand Opening 0 wks Wed 5/21/14 Wed 5/21/14

54 Commissioning 3.2 wks Mon 4/28/14 Mon 5/19/14

55 Submit Final LEED Construction Credits 4 wks Mon 6/2/14 Fri 6/27/14

DESIGN

6/6 6/19
Program Confirmation

6/6 6/26
Theme Development

6/20 7/10
Concept Design

7/10
Cost Estimate

7/11 8/7
Schematic Design

7/11 8/7
Finalize LEED Checklist

8/7
Cost Estimate

8/8 9/11
Design Development

9/12 11/20
Construction Documents

6/14 7/19
CMaR Selection

7/19
Award CMaR Contract

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

8/16
Issue Demolition Package

9/11
Issue Earthwork / Site Utilities Package

11/20
Issue Kitchen Equipment Package

11/20
Issue Final Contract Documents

PERMITTING

8/27
Permit Demolition Work

9/11 9/24
Permit Earthwork & Utilities Package

9/25 9/27
Review & Respond to Comments

9/30 10/4
Final Permit Review - Earthwork & Utilities

10/4
Issue Earthwork & Utilities Permit

11/21 12/4
Permit Main Building Package

12/5 12/11
Review & Respond to Comments

12/12 12/18
Final Permit Review

12/20
Issue Building Permit

BID &  AWARD

8/19 8/23
Bid Demo Package

8/23
Award Demo Package

9/12 9/25
Bid Earthwork & Utilities Package

9/26 10/4
Award Earthwork & Utilities Package

11/21 12/4
Bid Kitchen Equipment

12/4
Award Kitchen Equipment Vendor

11/27 12/17
Bid Main Building Package

12/18 12/20
Award Main Building Sub-Contracts

CONSTRUCTION

9/2
Labor Day 2013

12/9 3/28
Kitchen Equipment Procurement

3/31 5/9
Kitchen Equipment Installation

10/21 3/7
Early Procurement of Major Mechanical Equipment

3/10 4/4
Major Mechanical Installation

9/3 9/30
Site Demolition

10/7 11/29
Earthwork & Utilities

12/2 1/3
Float

1/6 5/9
Main Building Package General Construction

5/9
Substantial Completion

PROJECT CLOSEOUT

1/6 1/31
Submit LEED Design Credits

5/12 5/16
Punchlist

5/12 5/21
Owner Move-In

5/21
Grand Opening

4/28 5/19
Commissioning

6/2 6/27
Submit Final LEED Construction Credits
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